
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GirlsU15-32
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 ELISAVET PANAGIOTOU ? KITION

2 ZOE AVXENTIOU ? KITION

3 PANAGIOTA GRIGORI ? ZEN JUDO

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ELISAVET PANAGIOTOU ZOE AVXENTIOU 00-10 1:39

10

1 32 ELISAVET PANAGIOTOU PANAGIOTA GRIGORI 01-00 3:00

1

2 33 ZOE AVXENTIOU PANAGIOTA GRIGORI 11-00 2:00

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 1

12 20

2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 ZOE AVXENTIOU, KITION

2 ELISAVET PANAGIOTOU, KITION

3 PANAGIOTA GRIGORI , ZEN JUDO



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GirlsU15-36
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 ANASTASIA FRAGIOUDAKI ? ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

2 XENIA SAVVIDE ? KITION

3 VICTORIA ANTONIOU ? ZEN JUDO

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ANASTASIA FRAGIOUDAKI XENIA SAVVIDE 00-10 1:12

10

1 32 ANASTASIA FRAGIOUDAKI VICTORIA ANTONIOU 10-00 0:17

10

2 33 XENIA SAVVIDE VICTORIA ANTONIOU 10-00 0:18

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

12 20

2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 XENIA SAVVIDE, KITION

2 ANASTASIA FRAGIOUDAKI, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

3 VICTORIA ANTONIOU, ZEN JUDO



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GirlsU15-40
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 PANTELITSA ILIA ? LARNAKA JUDO

2 ANTRIANNA SOFIANOU ? ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 PANTELITSA ILIA ANTRIANNA SOFIANOU 00s1-10s1 1:51

10

1 22 PANTELITSA ILIA ANTRIANNA SOFIANOU 00s1-10 1:25

10

1 23 PANTELITSA ILIA ANTRIANNA SOFIANOU

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

2

Results

Pos Name

1 ANTRIANNA SOFIANOU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

2 PANTELITSA ILIA, LARNAKA JUDO



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GirlsU15-44
Competitors: 2Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 1 12 2 2

1 DESPOINA RIKOU ? CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 ELEFTHERIA MAIFOSHI ? KITION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 DESPOINA RIKOU ELEFTHERIA MAIFOSHI 10-00 0:35

10

1 22 DESPOINA RIKOU ELEFTHERIA MAIFOSHI 10-00 0:13

10

1 23 DESPOINA RIKOU ELEFTHERIA MAIFOSHI

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0 2

Results

Pos Name

1 DESPOINA RIKOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 ELEFTHERIA MAIFOSHI, KITION



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GirlsU15-48
Competitors: 6

1

1. SOFIA NTATIDOU, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

5. ANASTASIA KYRIAZH, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY
00s1 - 10

2
7. ANTRIANNA GEORGIOU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

3

2. IOANNA PHOTIOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

6. ANDRIANNI TARAPOULOUZI, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB
10 - 00

4

4. DESPOINA IOANNIDOU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

A

B

C

D

5

KYRIAZH

GEORGIOU

10 - 00

6

PHOTIOU

IOANNIDOU

00 - 10s1

7

1

2

NTATIDOU

8

3

4

TARAPOULOUZI

9

6

NTATIDOU

PHOTIOU

01 - 10

10

5

TARAPOULOUZI

GEORGIOU

10 - 00

11

KYRIAZH

IOANNIDOU

10 - 00

PHOTIOU

TARAPOULOUZI

KYRIAZH

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ANASTASIA KYRIAZH, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

DESPOINA IOANNIDOU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

IOANNA PHOTIOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

ANDRIANNI TARAPOULOUZI, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

SOFIA NTATIDOU, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

ANTRIANNA GEORGIOU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GirlsU15-52
Competitors: 7

1

1. ANASTASIA CHARA GUSEL, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

5. ELIA KOUTSOFTA, LARNAKA JUDO
10 - 00

2

3. MARIA PISSARIDOU, ENOSI JUDO AMMOCHOSTOU

7. EFSTATHIA ANDREOU, PEGASOS LARNACAS
00 - 10s1

3

2. ANTREA GAVRIILIDOU, LARNAKA JUDO

6. IRENE MICHAELIDE, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00

4

4. AMALIA SHIKH MOHAMANT, ENOSI JUDO AMMOCHOSTOU

A

B

C

D

5

GUSEL

ANDREOU

10 - 01s2

6

GAVRIILIDOU

SHIKH MOHAMANT

10s2 - 00s3

7

1

2

KOUTSOFTA

PISSARIDOU

10 - 00s2

8

3

4

MICHAELIDE

9

6

KOUTSOFTA

SHIKH MOHAMANT

10 - 00

10

5

MICHAELIDE

ANDREOU

00 - 10

11

GUSEL

GAVRIILIDOU

10 - 00

KOUTSOFTA

ANDREOU

GUSEL

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ANASTASIA CHARA GUSEL, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

ANTREA GAVRIILIDOU, LARNAKA JUDO

ELIA KOUTSOFTA, LARNAKA JUDO

EFSTATHIA ANDREOU, PEGASOS LARNACAS

AMALIA SHIKH MOHAMANT, ENOSI JUDO AMMOCHOSTOU

IRENE MICHAELIDE, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

MARIA PISSARIDOU, ENOSI JUDO AMMOCHOSTOU



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GirlsU15-57
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 ANDREA NICOLAOU ? CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 DESPOINA DEMETRIADE ? CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

3 ANASTASIA KARAOLI ? LAKEDEMON

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ANDREA NICOLAOU DESPOINA DEMETRIADE 00-10 0:00

10

1 32 ANDREA NICOLAOU ANASTASIA KARAOLI 00-10 0:00

10

2 33 DESPOINA DEMETRIADE ANASTASIA KARAOLI 10-00 0:00

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

21 10

3

Results

Pos Name

1 DESPOINA DEMETRIADE, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

2 ANASTASIA KARAOLI, LAKEDEMON

3 ANDREA NICOLAOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GirlsU15-63
Competitors: 4Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3 4

1 ANASTASIA VASILEA ? KITION

2 KYVELI LAMBROY ? ENOSI JUDO AMMOCHOSTOU

3 EZEM DEMIREL ? LARNAKA JUDO

4 ELEFTHERIA THEOFANIDOU ? BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ANASTASIA VASILEA KYVELI LAMBROY 10-00 0:26

10

3 42 EZEM DEMIREL ELEFTHERIA THEOFANIDOU 00-10s1 2:06

10

1 33 ANASTASIA VASILEA EZEM DEMIREL 10-00 0:34

10

2 44 KYVELI LAMBROY ELEFTHERIA THEOFANIDOU 10-00 0:08

10

1 45 ANASTASIA VASILEA ELEFTHERIA THEOFANIDOU 00-10 2:01

10

2 36 KYVELI LAMBROY EZEM DEMIREL 10-00 1:51

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

2 20 2

0 0

32 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 ANASTASIA VASILEA, KITION

2 KYVELI LAMBROY, ENOSI JUDO AMMOCHOSTOU

3 ELEFTHERIA THEOFANIDOU, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

3 EZEM DEMIREL, LARNAKA JUDO



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   GirlsU15-69
Competitors: 3Competitors

# Name Grade Club 1 2 3

1 THEODORA DEMORANGA ? FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

2 CHRISTINA EL SHIKH ? DORAGON JUDO ACADEMY 

3 VICTORIYA TONCHEVA ? KITION

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 THEODORA DEMORANGA CHRISTINA EL SHIKH 10-00 0:04

10

1 32 THEODORA DEMORANGA VICTORIYA TONCHEVA 10-00 0:07

10

2 33 CHRISTINA EL SHIKH VICTORIYA TONCHEVA 11-00 1:05

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

1 10 2

0 0 3

Results

Pos Name

1 THEODORA DEMORANGA, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

2 CHRISTINA EL SHIKH, DORAGON JUDO ACADEMY 

3 VICTORIYA TONCHEVA, KITION



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BoysU15-34
Competitors: 8

1

1. ARISTIDIS FRAGIOUDAKIS, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

5. PAPADOPOULOS VARNAVAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
10 - 00s1

2

3. EKTORAS MOISE, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

7. NIKOLAS CHATSIGIANNIS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU
10s1 - 00

3

2. MATHAIOS KARAYIANNAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

6. STEFAN PADOURARIOU, LARNAKA JUDO
00 - 10

4

4. ANDREAS NEOPTOLEMOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

8. MARIOS MICHAEL, CYPRUS JUDO FEDERATION
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

FRAGIOUDAKIS

MOISE

00 - 10

6

PADOURARIOU

MICHAEL

00 - 10

7

1

2

VARNAVAS

CHATSIGIANNIS

01 - 00

8

3

4

KARAYIANNAS

NEOPTOLEMOU

10 - 00

9

6

VARNAVAS

PADOURARIOU

00 - 10

10

5

KARAYIANNAS

FRAGIOUDAKIS

00 - 10s1

11

MOISE

MICHAEL

01s2 - 10s2

PADOURARIOU

FRAGIOUDAKIS

MICHAEL

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MARIOS MICHAEL, CYPRUS JUDO FEDERATION

EKTORAS MOISE, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

STEFAN PADOURARIOU, LARNAKA JUDO

ARISTIDIS FRAGIOUDAKIS, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB

PAPADOPOULOS VARNAVAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

MATHAIOS KARAYIANNAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

NIKOLAS CHATSIGIANNIS, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

ANDREAS NEOPTOLEMOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BoysU15-38
Competitors: 10

1

1. MAKARITIS XENIOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2

5. XENIOS MICHAEL, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

13. NIKOLAS NESTOROS, MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER 10 - 00

3

3. ALEXIS PAPADOPOULOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

415. LOUKAS CHRISTODOULOU, LARNAKA JUDO

510. AGGELOS KWNSTANTINIDIS, LARNAKA JUDO

6

6. ARTIOM TUGULSCHI, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

14. PANAGIOTIS LAGOS, PEGASOS LARNACAS 00 - 10

7

4. CHARIS TYROPOLIS, LARNAKA JUDO

816. ANTONIS PAPADOPOULOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

A

B

C

D

9

XENIOS

MICHAEL

00 - 10

10

PAPADOPOULOS

CHRISTODOULOU

00 - 10

11

KWNSTANTINIDIS

LAGOS

10 - 00

12

TYROPOLIS

PAPADOPOULOS

10 - 00

13

NESTOROS

XENIOS
10 - 00

14
PAPADOPOULOS

15
LAGOS

16
PAPADOPOULOS

17

MICHAEL

CHRISTODOULOU

10 - 00

18

KWNSTANTINIDIS

TYROPOLIS

10 - 00

19

NESTOROS

PAPADOPOULOS

10 - 00

20

LAGOS

PAPADOPOULOS

00 - 10

21

18

NESTOROS

TYROPOLIS
10 - 00

22

17

PAPADOPOULOS

CHRISTODOULOU
10 - 00

23

MICHAEL

KWNSTANTINIDIS

10 - 00

NESTOROS

PAPADOPOULOS

MICHAEL

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

XENIOS MICHAEL, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

AGGELOS KWNSTANTINIDIS, LARNAKA JUDO

NIKOLAS NESTOROS, MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER

ANTONIS PAPADOPOULOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

CHARIS TYROPOLIS, LARNAKA JUDO

LOUKAS CHRISTODOULOU, LARNAKA JUDO

ALEXIS PAPADOPOULOS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

PANAGIOTIS LAGOS, PEGASOS LARNACAS



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BoysU15-42
Competitors: 11

19. ANDREAS NAHHAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

2

5. ALEXANDROS ALEXANDROU, LARNAKA JUDO

13. ANTONIOS ORFANIDES, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB00 - 10

3

3. CHRISTOFOROS IOANNOU, MOSFILOTI SPORTS CENTER

11. FOIVOS STAURINIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY00s1 - 11

4

7. FILIPPOS KYPRIANOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

510. ANDREAS YIAPANIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

614. KONSTANTINOS RIKOS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

7

4. SAVVAS KYPRI, LARNAKA JUDO

8

8. IGOR  HAHLOV , MONOMACHOS

16. ZORZIS GRIGORI, ZEN JUDO 00 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

NAHHAS

ORFANIDES

00 - 11

10

STAURINIDES

KYPRIANOU

10 - 00

11

YIAPANIS

RIKOS

00 - 11

12

KYPRI

GRIGORI

10 - 01s1

13

ALEXANDROU

NAHHAS
00s3 - 10s1

14

IOANNOU

KYPRIANOU
00s1 - 01s1

15
YIAPANIS

16
GRIGORI

17

ORFANIDES

STAURINIDES

00 - 10

18

RIKOS

KYPRI

10 - 00

19

NAHHAS

KYPRIANOU

10 - 00

20

YIAPANIS

GRIGORI

11 - 00

21

18

NAHHAS

KYPRI
00 - 10

22

17

YIAPANIS

ORFANIDES
00 - 10

23

STAURINIDES

RIKOS

01s1 - 00s2

KYPRI

ORFANIDES

STAURINIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

FOIVOS STAURINIDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

KONSTANTINOS RIKOS, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

SAVVAS KYPRI, LARNAKA JUDO

ANTONIOS ORFANIDES, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

ANDREAS NAHHAS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ANDREAS YIAPANIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

FILIPPOS KYPRIANOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ZORZIS GRIGORI, ZEN JUDO



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BoysU15-46
Competitors: 10

1

1. STEFANOS GEORGIOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

9. CHRISTOS GEORGIOU, LAKEDEMON 00 - 10

2

5. GIWRGOS MICHALIDES, LARNAKA JUDO

311. IAKOVOS  SOFRONIOU , DORAGON JUDO ACADEMY 

415. ELIAS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

510. CONSTANTINOS MICHAILIDIS, DORAGON JUDO ACADEMY 

6

6. KYRIAKOS EFSTATHIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

14. ALEXANDROS IRZENSKI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY10 - 00

7

4. DIOMIDES NEOPTOLEMOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

8

8. THEODOROS KALOGIROU, LARNAKA JUDO

A

B

C

D

9

GEORGIOU

MICHALIDES

00 - 10

10

SOFRONIOU 

CHARALAMPOUS

00 - 10

11

MICHAILIDIS

EFSTATHIOU

00 - 10

12

NEOPTOLEMOU

KALOGIROU

00 - 10

13
GEORGIOU

14
SOFRONIOU 

15

IRZENSKI

MICHAILIDIS
10 - 00

16
NEOPTOLEMOU

17

MICHALIDES

CHARALAMPOUS

00 - 10

18

EFSTATHIOU

KALOGIROU

10 - 00

19

GEORGIOU

SOFRONIOU 

00 - 10

20

IRZENSKI

NEOPTOLEMOU

10 - 00

21

18

SOFRONIOU 

KALOGIROU
00 - 10

22

17

IRZENSKI

MICHALIDES
00 - 10

23

CHARALAMPOUS

EFSTATHIOU

10 - 00

KALOGIROU

MICHALIDES

CHARALAMPOUS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ELIAS CHARALAMPOUS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

KYRIAKOS EFSTATHIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

THEODOROS KALOGIROU, LARNAKA JUDO

GIWRGOS MICHALIDES, LARNAKA JUDO

IAKOVOS  SOFRONIOU , DORAGON JUDO ACADEMY 

ALEXANDROS IRZENSKI, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

CHRISTOS GEORGIOU, LAKEDEMON

DIOMIDES NEOPTOLEMOU, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BoysU15-50
Competitors: 16

1

1. GIWRGOS STAMPOLIDIS, LARNAKA JUDO

9. STRATOS KASPARES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY00 - 11

2

5. DEMITRES COLOKASIDES, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

13. CHRISTOS AZAS, LAKEDEMON 10 - 00

3

3. RAMA ISAAK, LARNAKA JUDO

11. STEFANOS GEORGIOU, KITION 00 - 10

4

7. PRIAMOS IOANNIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

15. ANDRANIK MOUZIKIAN, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB 10 - 00

5

2. GIWRGOS PETROU, LARNAKA JUDO

10. PARIS ARGYROPOULOS , ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU 00 - 10

6

6. KYRIAKOS ORFANIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

14. SERAFEIM KOUTRAFOURIS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER 00 - 11s1

7

4. ANDREAS  DEMETRIOU, LAKEDEMON

12. GIWRGOS ARAVIDIS, LARNAKA JUDO 00 - 10

8

8. DANIEL HADJILYRA, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

16. PANTELEIMON PAPAMICHAEL, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY00s1 - 10

A

B

C

D

9

KASPARES

COLOKASIDES

00 - 10

10

GEORGIOU

IOANNIDES

00s2 - 01s1

11

ARGYROPOULOS 

KOUTRAFOURIS

10s2 - 00s3

12

ARAVIDIS

PAPAMICHAEL

00 - 10

13

AZAS

KASPARES
00 - 10

14

MOUZIKIAN

GEORGIOU
00s1 - 10

15

PETROU

KOUTRAFOURIS
00s2 - 01

16

HADJILYRA

ARAVIDIS
00 - 10

17

COLOKASIDES

IOANNIDES

10 - 00s1

18

ARGYROPOULOS 

PAPAMICHAEL

10s1 - 01s1

19

KASPARES

GEORGIOU

10 - 00

20

KOUTRAFOURIS

ARAVIDIS

10s1 - 00

21

18

KASPARES

PAPAMICHAEL
10 - 00

22

17

KOUTRAFOURIS

IOANNIDES
00s2 - 01s2

23

COLOKASIDES

ARGYROPOULOS 

10 - 00

KASPARES

IOANNIDES

COLOKASIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DEMITRES COLOKASIDES, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

PARIS ARGYROPOULOS , ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

STRATOS KASPARES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

PRIAMOS IOANNIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

PANTELEIMON PAPAMICHAEL, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

SERAFEIM KOUTRAFOURIS, NICOSIA JUDO CENTER

STEFANOS GEORGIOU, KITION

GIWRGOS ARAVIDIS, LARNAKA JUDO



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BoysU15-55
Competitors: 12

1

1. MARIOS PAPADOURIS, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

9. NEOFYTOS PAPAGRYGORIOU, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU 00s1 - 01s1

213. CHRISTOS MAGDALIANIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

311. SAVVAS PAVLOU, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

4

7. ANTREAS LOIZOU, LARNAKA JUDO

15. ANASTASIOS ANASTASIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY 00 - 10

5

2. GLAFKOS PAPHITIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

10. GIORGOS MAIFOSHI, KITION 00 - 10

614. THEODOSIS IOANNOU, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

7

4. ANDREAS KREOUZOS, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

12. THEODOULOS TRIKKIS, LARNAKA JUDO 00s1 - 10s1

8

8. GIORGOS TATA, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

A

B

C

D

9

PAPAGRYGORIOU

MAGDALIANIDES

10 - 01

10

PAVLOU

ANASTASIOU

00 - 10

11

MAIFOSHI

IOANNOU

10 - 00

12

TRIKKIS

TATA

10 - 00s2

13

PAPADOURIS

MAGDALIANIDES
10 - 00

14

LOIZOU

PAVLOU
11 - 01s2

15

PAPHITIS

IOANNOU
10 - 00s1

16

KREOUZOS

TATA
10 - 00

17

PAPAGRYGORIOU

ANASTASIOU

10s1 - 00

18

MAIFOSHI

TRIKKIS

00s1 - 10

19

PAPADOURIS

LOIZOU

10 - 00

20

PAPHITIS

KREOUZOS

00s2 - 01s1

21

18

PAPADOURIS

MAIFOSHI
10s1 - 00

22

17

KREOUZOS

ANASTASIOU
00 - 11s1

23

PAPAGRYGORIOU

TRIKKIS

00s3 - 10s1

PAPADOURIS

ANASTASIOU

TRIKKIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

THEODOULOS TRIKKIS, LARNAKA JUDO

NEOFYTOS PAPAGRYGORIOU, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

MARIOS PAPADOURIS, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

ANASTASIOS ANASTASIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

GIORGOS MAIFOSHI, KITION

ANDREAS KREOUZOS, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

ANTREAS LOIZOU, LARNAKA JUDO

GLAFKOS PAPHITIS, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BoysU15-60
Competitors: 10

19. YAMEN SAED, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

2

5. ALEXANDROS FOULIS, LAKEDEMON

3

3. KONSTANTINOS NIKOLAOU, KITION

11. PANAYIOTIS  AGATHOCLEOUS , LAKEDEMON 00 - 10

415. STRATIS LOIZIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

5

2. KYPRIANOS GKIOULPIAKOV, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

6

6. ANDREAS KASKIRIS, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

7

4. METAXAS  GIORGOS , LAKEDEMON

12. ARIS ERGATOUDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY00 - 11

8

8. GIWRGOS LAGOS, LARNAKA JUDO

A

B

C

D

9

SAED

FOULIS

10s2 - 00s1

10

AGATHOCLEOUS 

LOIZIDES

10 - 00

11

GKIOULPIAKOV

KASKIRIS

00 - 10

12

ERGATOUDES

LAGOS

10 - 01

13
FOULIS

14

NIKOLAOU

LOIZIDES
00s1 - 11

15
GKIOULPIAKOV

16

GIORGOS 

LAGOS
00s1 - 10s1

17

SAED

AGATHOCLEOUS 

00s1 - 11

18

KASKIRIS

ERGATOUDES

00s1 - 11s1

19

FOULIS

LOIZIDES

00 - 10

20

GKIOULPIAKOV

LAGOS

00 - 11

21

18

LOIZIDES

KASKIRIS
11s1 - 00

22

17

LAGOS

SAED
10 - 00s1

23

AGATHOCLEOUS 

ERGATOUDES

10 - 00

LOIZIDES

LAGOS

AGATHOCLEOUS 

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PANAYIOTIS  AGATHOCLEOUS , LAKEDEMON

ARIS ERGATOUDES, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

STRATIS LOIZIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

GIWRGOS LAGOS, LARNAKA JUDO

ANDREAS KASKIRIS, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

YAMEN SAED, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

ALEXANDROS FOULIS, LAKEDEMON

KYPRIANOS GKIOULPIAKOV, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BoysU15-66
Competitors: 10

19. CONSTANTINOS TSANTEKIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

2

5. ACHILLEAS VARDAKIS, KITION

13. ALEXANDROS PIROUKIDIS, LARNAKA JUDO 10 - 00

3

3. ANTONIS  SAVVA, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

415. LEONARDOS KYROU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

5

2. OTARI MAGDALIANIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

10. KOSTANTINOS GEORGIOU, ONISILOS JUDO CLUB 10 - 00

6

6. GIORGOS FILIPPOU, PEGASOS LARNACAS

7

4. SOTIRIS MASHINI, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB

8

8. ARGYRIS STAVRINIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

A

B

C

D

9

TSANTEKIDES

VARDAKIS

00 - 10

10

SAVVA

KYROU

00s1 - 10

11

MAGDALIANIDES

FILIPPOU

00s1 - 11

12

MASHINI

STAVRINIDES

00 - 10

13

PIROUKIDIS

TSANTEKIDES
01 - 10

14
SAVVA

15
MAGDALIANIDES

16
MASHINI

17

VARDAKIS

KYROU

10 - 00

18

FILIPPOU

STAVRINIDES

00 - 10

19

TSANTEKIDES

SAVVA

10 - 00

20

MAGDALIANIDES

MASHINI

10 - 00

21

18

TSANTEKIDES

FILIPPOU
10 - 00

22

17

MAGDALIANIDES

KYROU
10 - 00

23

VARDAKIS

STAVRINIDES

10 - 00

TSANTEKIDES

MAGDALIANIDES

VARDAKIS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ACHILLEAS VARDAKIS, KITION

ARGYRIS STAVRINIDES, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

CONSTANTINOS TSANTEKIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

OTARI MAGDALIANIDES, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

GIORGOS FILIPPOU, PEGASOS LARNACAS

LEONARDOS KYROU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

ANTONIS  SAVVA, CHRISTODOULIDES JUDO ACADEMY

SOTIRIS MASHINI, FIGHTERS CYPRUS SPORTS CLIUB



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BoysU15-73
Competitors: 7

1

1. KYRIAKOS DIMITRIOU, LARNAKA JUDO

5. PANAYIOTIS ZENIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
00s1 - 01s1

2

3. KONSTANTINOS KOUROUMOUNTZIS, KITION

3

2. MARIOS VALANIDIS, LARNAKA JUDO

6. VAGIT BILALOV, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY
00 - 10

4

4. CHARALAMPOS MICHAELIDES, KITION

8. MODVEY CARBAR , MONOMACHOS
10 - 00s3

A

B

C

D

5

ZENIOU

KOUROUMOUNTZIS

00 - 10

6

BILALOV

MICHAELIDES

00 - 10

7

1

2

DIMITRIOU

8

3

4

VALANIDIS

CARBAR 

00 - 10

9

6

DIMITRIOU

BILALOV

10 - 00

10

5

CARBAR 

ZENIOU

10 - 00

11

KOUROUMOUNTZIS

MICHAELIDES

00 - 10

DIMITRIOU

CARBAR 

MICHAELIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CHARALAMPOS MICHAELIDES, KITION

KONSTANTINOS KOUROUMOUNTZIS, KITION

KYRIAKOS DIMITRIOU, LARNAKA JUDO

MODVEY CARBAR , MONOMACHOS

VAGIT BILALOV, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

PANAYIOTIS ZENIOU, PIERO JUDO ACADEMY

MARIOS VALANIDIS, LARNAKA JUDO



NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP U15  06/04/2024  ELEFTHERIA   BoysU15+73
Competitors: 8

1

1. GREGORIS MOUZIKIAN, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

5. ARIS NTATIDES, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU
01s1 - 10s1

2

3. MARIOS CHRISTODOULOU, LARNAKA JUDO

7. THEODOROS  XENOPOULOS , MONOMACHOS
00 - 10

3

2. CHRISTOS MATSOUKIDES, PEGASOS LARNACAS

6. KWNSTANTINIS MOUSIKOS, LARNAKA JUDO
10 - 00

4

4. CHRISTOFOROS IACOVOU, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

8. KWNSTANTINOS MOUSIKOS IACOVOU, LARNAKA JUDO
00 - 10s1

A

B

C

D

5

NTATIDES

XENOPOULOS 

00s3 - 10s1

6

MATSOUKIDES

MOUSIKOS IACOVOU

10 - 00

7

1

2

MOUZIKIAN

CHRISTODOULOU

10 - 00

8

3

4

MOUSIKOS

IACOVOU

10 - 00

9

6

MOUZIKIAN

MOUSIKOS IACOVOU

10 - 00s1

10

5

MOUSIKOS

NTATIDES

10 - 00

11

XENOPOULOS 

MATSOUKIDES

00s1 - 10

MOUZIKIAN

MOUSIKOS

MATSOUKIDES

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CHRISTOS MATSOUKIDES, PEGASOS LARNACAS

THEODOROS  XENOPOULOS , MONOMACHOS

GREGORIS MOUZIKIAN, BATMANIDES JUDO CLUB

KWNSTANTINIS MOUSIKOS, LARNAKA JUDO

KWNSTANTINOS MOUSIKOS IACOVOU, LARNAKA JUDO

ARIS NTATIDES, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU

MARIOS CHRISTODOULOU, LARNAKA JUDO

CHRISTOFOROS IACOVOU, ENOSI JUDO LEMESOU


